AGENDA FOR COUNCIL MEETING
January 27, 2020
7:00 pm
NEXT COUNCIL MEETING: FEBRUARY 10, 2019 at 7:00p.m.

PLEASE TURN OFF ALL CELL PHONES

1.
2.

3.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Pledge, Moment of silence, Roll Call

Reading and approval of the minutes

I Approve Regular Council Meeting Minutes dated January 6, 2020
Review and approval of treasurer’s written report, and verbally by request of Council
. Approve treasurer’s report dated January 22, 2020

Commission and other reports written, and verbally by request of Council
l. Parks and Recreation Commission

Il. Planning and Zoning Commission

Il. Zoning Officer

I1. Code Enforcement Officer

IV.  Other Commissions and Reports

Council Standing Committee Reports

l. Finance

Il. Public Safety

1. Public Service

IV.  Rules

V. Community Development

VI.  Personnel

Report of village officials written, and verbally by request of Council
l. Police Chief

. Fire Chief

Il. Street Supervisor

IV.  Water Supervisor

V. Others

Report of Council President
Report of Mayor in writing, and verbally by request of Council
Ordinances for 3" Reading
Ordinances for 2" Reading
Ordinances for 1% Reading
Resolutions for 3™ Reading
Resolutions for 2" Reading
Resolutions for 1% Reading
Unfinished Business

New Business

Citizen’s Comments
Council Member Comments
Adjournment
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